ANLSL Regional #6 - DSC
Dorval, 13- - 14-4-2024

Event 312 100m Freestyle 11 - 12 years
2024-04-14 - 16:22 Startlist
Age

Heat 1 of 22
1 LIU, Marguerite 11  Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 2:05.85
2 KHAKIMQV, Samir 12 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 2:00.00
3 TASSE, Alexander 11 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 1:59.53
4 SHEN, Pan 11  Dorval 1:57.26
5 NGUYEN, Beatrice 12 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 1:58.37
6 TENTIUC, Alexandre 12 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 2:00.00
7 GROMOV, Victoria 11 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 2:05.69
8 WU, Stephan 12 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 2:30.00

Heat 2 of 22
1 LU, Jason 11  Dorval 1:55.46
2 ADRAR, Leah 11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 1:52.03
3 SVIATNENKO, Zakhar 11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 1:51.17
4 PU, Qinyao 11 Bbf 1:50.00
5 ZHANG, Lucas 11 Bbf 1.51.07
6 NGUYEN, Henri 11  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 1:51.26
7 BANON, Samuel 11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 1:53.49
8 ZHU, Alex 12 Dorval 1:56.75

Heat 3 of 22
1 VAN DEN ELSHOUT, Karina 12 Bbf 1:49.22
2 CHEN, Yuxian 11  Dorval 1:46.26
3 PIRES, Nicolas 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:43.29
4 LAUZON, Brielle 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:41.20
5 VO-VAN, Olivia 12 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 1:41.38
6 ZHAO, Oliver 12 Dorval 1:45.00
7 PREVOST, Viviane 11  Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 1:48.54
8 KALAMBAY, Eliot Yves 11  Montreal Institute of Swimming 1:49.38

Heat 4 of 22
1 SHENG, Haoran 11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 1:39.37
2 TREMBLAY, Ailys 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:38.97
3 TSEYENDORJ, Mekheer 11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 1:38.24
4 NAIPAUL, Felix 11  Bbf 1:37.14
5 BOUDREAU, Mila 11  Bbf 1:37.20
6 WHITE, Ava 11  Bbf 1:38.81
7 PELSISE-D'ANSELME, Cedric 11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 1:39.27
8 WEISS, Aoife 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:40.55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Dorval Swim Club
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ANLSL Regional #6 - DSC
Dorval, 13- - 14-4-2024

Event 312, 100m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 22
1 ROTARU, Marius 11  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 1:36.80
2 ROBERT, Leanne 11 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 1:35.85
3 CHAMMAS, Miley 11 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 1:35.49
4 BEN-ELI, Elana 12 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 1:35.30
5 WARKE, Jeevika 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:35.35
6 FATTAL, Oliver 11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 1:35.68
7 WILKINSON, Zoe 11  Bbf 1:35.86
8 MCCAFFREY, Chloe 12 Ddo 1:37.07
Heat 6 of 22
1 PAQUETTE, Florie 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:34.88
2 PAN, Luka 11 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 1:33.29
3 TELLABI, Mohamed-Taha 12 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 1:32.72
4 RICHARD, Monica 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:32.33
5 ELIAS, Penelope 12 Bbf 1:32.65
6 POMERLEAU, Emmanuelle 11  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:32.98
7 SCHACTER, Boaz 12 Montreal Institute of Swimming 1:34.88
8 DERRAJI, Nael 11  Ddo 1:35.00
Heat 7 of 22
1 ZHANG, Flora 12 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 1:31.98
2 WAGDI, Moustafa 12  Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:31.34
3 MASTROPAOLO, William 12 Bbf 1:30.58
4 UNGUREANU, Andreea Elena 11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 1:30.00
5 PATEL, Daivik 11 Ddo 1:30.21
6 COLOMBA, Luca 11  Montreal Institute of Swimming 1:30.92
7 MACISAAC, Noah 11 Dorval 1:.31.51
8 MONTREUIL, Mireille 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:31.99
Heat 8 of 22
1 MA, Ivy 11  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 1:29.34
2 BAZARSUREN, Enkhsar 11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 1:29.13
3 HOWLY, Joseph 12 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 1:28.35
4 L'HEUREUX, Clara 12 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 1:28.32
5 MA, Andy 11 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 1:28.35
6 NAJAFIZADEH, Sasha 12  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 1:28.53
7 FLAHERTY, Ryan 12 Bbf 1:29.20
8 READY, Laurence 12 Ddo 1:29.81
Heat 9 of 22
1 ZAYED, Zayden 11  Bbf 1:28.27
2 MARTIN, Clara 12 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 1:28.05
3 BERTRAND-BOUGIE, June 11  Bbf 1:27.71
4 WYSE, Maya 11 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 1:27.40
5 RANDLE, Wesley 11  Bbf 1:27.61
6 TELLABI, lyad 11 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 1:27.72
7 BOURBEAU, Hanna 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:28.14
8 LIU, Zhichen 11 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1:28.31
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ANLSL Regional #6 - DSC
Dorval, 13- - 14-4-2024

Event 312, 100m Freestyle

Heat 10 of 22

1

0O ~NO O h WN

GUTIERREZ, Mariana

PARENT, Anthony

KRISHNAN CLAVERAS, Aishani
AGUADO, Adelea

BEDIC, Logan

KUCHINSKY, Simon

EID, Nadine

HANEMAN, Skye

Heat 11 of 22

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

MCLAREN, Olivia
MCLAREN, Jacob
NAKAD, Jade
LAPIDOUS, Leah
MADER, Noren
AMAR, Hannah
AMBROSONE, Karson
DUFOUR, Mikael

Heat 12 of 22

1

ONOOTBWN

GHRIB, Kayla Maysun
MCKENNA, Margot
ST LOUIS, Jaden
CARON, Joshua
STORELLI, Elisabeth
ONORATI, Isabella
LABRIE, Zoe
BOURNE, Juliet

Heat 13 of 22

1

0O ~NO O b WN

TREMBLAY, Laurie-Gabrielle
ZHANG, Xinru

KNUP, Mason

COLOCCIA, Ella

DESCENT, Audrey
RODGER, Liam
KABAL-BAKER, Lionel
SILES, Elena

Heat 14 of 22

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

FOY, Paige

LAGRANGE, Sebastien
YANG, Zhiyu

HUYNH, Zachary
VOICULESCU, Amy Lara
ERRAJRAJI, Samy Mohamed
BHANDIWAD, Samarth
CAMPEANU, Carina

12
12
12
11
12
12
11
11

11
12
11
12
11
12
11
11

11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12

12
11
11
11
12
12
11
11

12
12
11
12
12
11
12
11

Dorval

Bbf

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Ddo

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Ddo

Bbf

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Ddo

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Bbf

Bhbf

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Dorval

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Ddo

Bbf

Bbf

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Bbf

Dorval

Bbf

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Ddo

Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Ddo

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

1:27.28
1:27.06
1:26.52
1:26.36
1:26.39
1:26.77
1:27.27
1:27.39

1:26.20
1:25.89
1:25.28
1:24.96
1:25.21
1:25.39
1:25.98
1:26.23

1:24.25
1:24.23
1:24.17
1:23.93
1:24.09
1:24.20
1:24.24
1:24.94

1:23.40
1:22.95
1:22.62
1:22.19
1:22.48
1:22.81
1:23.37
1:23.77

1:21.86
1:21.70
1:21.32
1:21.21
1:21.23
1:21.46
1:21.85
1:22.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Dorval Swim Club
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ANLSL Regional #6 - DSC
Dorval, 13- - 14-4-2024

Event 312, 100m Freestyle

Heat 15 of 22

1

0O ~NO O h WN

ESPOSITO, Sophie
RODGERS, Pema
JAREMA, Cedar
DAOUD, Nicolas
SLATER, Noah
CHUMPITAZ, Leah
BERGERON, Clara
AL-HAWARYI, Lucas

Heat 16 of 22

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

TRUBIANO, Aj

SIU, Lauren

LIU, Alex

PODGORSAK, Tomasz
CUI, Gavin

LENET, Cadence

BINET, Ethan
VANNICOLA-PRIMEAU, Mia

Heat 17 of 22

1

ONOOTBWN

HIMO, Emma

ZENG, Jasper

CHUNG, Emma

PENG, lan

VAN SICKLE, Madeline
PYLAYEV, Catherine
SINGH, Amodee
MITREA, Victor Gabriel

Heat 18 of 22

1

0O ~NO O b WN

NEPTON-BRIGHT, Olivia
ZHANG, David
NYKANOROV, Emma
KRASSAKOPOQULOS, Alexia
SERVIO, Aidan

PERRY, Ella

SWEIHA, Augustin
ROBINSON, Jasmine

Heat 19 of 22

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

MACLEOQOD, Logan

WANG, Yechen

CARON, Coralyne
BASSERMANN, Kayla
BRENNAN, Savannah
BINDER-LABROSSE, Liam
CHOWN, Tristan
LAGHNEJ, Ali Mohamed

11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11

11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11

12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12

11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12

11
11
11
12
12
11
11
11

Bhbf

Dorval

Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Ddo

Ddo

Dorval

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Club de natation Saint-Laurent

Ddo

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Montreal Institute of Swimming
Bbf

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Bbf

Dorval

Bbf

Dorval

Ddo

Dorval

Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Ddo

Dorval

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Dorval

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club de natation Saint-Laurent

1:20.94
1:20.70
1:20.30
1:19.39
1:19.89
1:20.37
1:20.75
1:20.98

1:18.91
1:18.51
1:18.26
1:17.34
1:17.97
1:18.46
1:18.70
1:19.22

1:16.98
1:16.59
1:16.37
1:16.08
1:16.21
1:16.41
1:16.75
1:17.14

1:16.02
1:15.74
1:15.25
1:14.98
1:15.21
1:15.46
1:15.93
1:16.04

1:14.61
1:14.29
1:13.92
1:13.86
1:13.91
1:14.17
1:14.60
1:14.84

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Dorval Swim Club
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ANLSL Regional #6 - DSC
Dorval, 13- - 14-4-2024

Event 312, 100m Freestyle

Heat 20 of 22

1

0O ~NO O h WN

WANG, Elijah Immanuel
HERRON, Nivia

TANG, Bryan
COROVINA, Elizaveta
YANG, Zhichong

CHEN, Helena
BOUHAREVICH, Olivia
AVILA, Philippa

Heat 21 of 22

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

MCIVER, Emerson
MARTINEZ, Valentina
NAGIRNEAC, Alexandra
MARMOUZ, Siane
ZHANG, Ruoxi

RICCI, Adriano

LY, Mia Mei

FAN, Ryan

Heat 22 of 22

1

ONOOTBWN

MAXIMENCO, Sophia
NIKITIN, Philippe Charles
PAQUETTE, Olivier
BACCUS, Bianca
FANG, Brenda
MOSKUN, Nikolas

XUE, Eric

CUl, Yi

12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12

11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Dorval
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Club de natation Saint-Laurent

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Ddo

Dorval

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Dorval

Dorval

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club

Ddo

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Ddo

Pointe-Claire Swim Club

1:13.23
1:13.08
1:12.75
1:12.31
1:12.39
1:12.77
1:13.23
1:13.63

1:11.48
1:11.08
1:10.79
1:10.45
1:10.62
1:10.90
1:11.24
1:12.00

1:09.20
1:06.05
1:05.64
1:04.19
1:05.46
1:06.04
1:08.39
1:09.44

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Dorval Swim Club
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